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https://github.com/jdunmire/kicad-ESP8266
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For sleep mode, connect GPIO16 and EXT_RSTB. 
On wakeup, GPIO16 will output LOW for system reset.
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LOP Schematic
------------------
x 433MHz Rx + Tx
- IR Rx
x 3*open-drain mosfet IRLML 6244
x one-wire (+DS18B20 temp sensor)
- highside switch ?
- relais ? 
o user button?
- 5V I/O
- Phototransitor (ADC)
o Lochraster
x I2C

check:
o DCDC footprint
o redlabs pinbelegung
o onewire level shifter

LOP Layout
------------------
add footprint:
x 433MHz Rx
x 433MHz Tx

Symbol: 
Redlabs
Barrel jack polarity
CE

Pin current 6mA

On boot/reset/wake up, keep GPIO15 LOW and GPIO2 HIGH
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chip enable

http://robertoostenveld.nl/esp-12-bootloader-modes/

http://www.instructables.com/id/Getting-Started-with-the-ESP8266-ESP-12/

https://datasheets.maximintegrated.com/en/ds/DS18B20.pdf

                                       | GPIO 0 | GPIO 2 | GPIO 15
-------------------------------------------
Flash Startup (Normal)                |   1     |   1    |   0
UART Download Mode (Programming)  |   0     |   1    |   0
SD-Card Boot                         |   0     |   0    |   1
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http://www.esp8266.com/wiki/doku.php?id=esp8266-module-family

GPIO16: only for GPIO read/write (no open drain / interrupt)
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https://www.amazon.de/gp/product/B0156CO5IE/ref=oh_aui_search_detailpage?ie=UTF8&psc=1

https://cdn-shop.adafruit.com/datasheets/SSD1306.pdf

https://cdn-shop.adafruit.com/datasheets/Digital+humidity+and+temperature+sensor+AM2302.pdf
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https://www.reichelt.de/Installationsmaterial/EL-DOF-AP/3/index.html?ACTION=3&LA=446&ARTICLE=24162&GROUPID=3389&artnr=EL+DOF+AP&SEARCH=aufputz

85mm
https://www.reichelt.de/Installationsmaterial/EL-E1100/3/index.html?ACTION=3&LA=446&ARTICLE=75175&GROUPID=3389&artnr=EL+E1100&SEARCH=abzweigdose
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Mounting holes

PCA9554 for push-pull GPIO's
PCF8574 for open-drain GPIO's

VCOM

VCOM

also used as 433MHz Tx

LED_B

GPIO16

C3

100n

GND

+5V

on ESP12 board

3.3V

G 1

S
2

D
3

Q
5

BSS138

+3.3V

R23
10k

+5V

G 1

S
2

D
3

Q
6

BSS138

+3.3V

R24
10k

+5V

SW3

SW_PUSH

GND

R
2510
k

1 2
D4

LED

+5V

R16
10k

R22
10k

GND

C17

C_Small

GND

ADC

ADC

on ESP12 board

3.3V

1
2
3
4

P8

C
O

N
N

_0
1X

04

1
2
3
4

P1

C
O

N
N

_0
1X

04 1
2
3
4

P12

C
O

N
N

_0
1X

04 1
2
3
4

P13

C
O

N
N

_0
1X

04

digital temperature sensor

bi-directional
level-shifter

R
19

VCC3V

R
17

VCC3V

12V RGB LED-Strip

bi-directional
level-shifter

5V / 3V / GND socket

User LED

User Button

GPIO solder connection

GPIO Connector

+5V

VCC3V

5V LDO

3.3V DCDC

Bootloader Button

Reset Button

set GPIO15 pullup to max. 3k !!


